

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. S.A.No.303 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9	10.04.2023	<u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> Learned counsel on both sides are in attendance, list the matter along with S.A.No.302 of 2018 and S.A.No.355 of 2018 after two (02) weeks. <u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> GRL/DVS	

--	--	--	--