

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.S.A.No.303 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11)	15-07-2024	<u>BSS, J</u> The learned counsel for the appellant Mr.D.Muralikrishna, represented the case and requested time. There is no representation for the respondents. The learned counsel for the appellant shall file brief note with regard to which appeal is preferred against which first appellate Court judgment and relevant suit numbers. List the case on 13.08.2024 under the caption of admission. _____ BSS, J Rns	

--	--	--	--