

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No.S.A No.303 of 2018
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	14.08.2024	<u>BSS, J</u> Learned counsel, Ms.Durga Latha Sri represented on behalf of Mr.D.Murali Krishna learned counsel for the appellant/s. There is no representation for the respondent/s. List the case on 04.09.2024, under the caption of “<i>admission</i>”. BSS,J RSD	