

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: SA.NOS:355, 302, 303 of 2018
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	08.07.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> 1. Sri D. V. V. S. Subrahmanyam, learned counsel appeared through virtual mode and Sri M.R.S. Srinivas, learned counsel appeared before this Court. 2. For verification as to whether the Respondents have been served with notice and whether they are represented by an advocate in the proceedings, the matters are adjourned. 3. List on 05.08.2026. _____ AHHS, J chs	

--	--	--	--